SPINNIN WHEELS EXPR				С	arrier Ra	ate Confi	rmation	
Brokerage Divi	sion				oad #: 347	7/1		
Bill To: SPINNING WHEELS EX	PRESS				Jau #. 547	41		
152 LYNNWAY				Sc	heduled Pick	up Date: 8/15/2	2024 12:00 AM	
LYNN, MA 01902						-		
Phone: (781)598-2323	FAX: (781)5	598-5180)	50	neaulea Delly	/ery Date: 8/16	/2024 12:00 AM	
Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC			Atten				Driver:	
Phone: (630)485-7370 Fax: (630)485-6980				ment: /Traile	r#:		Drivers #: Cell #:	
Load Instructions:								
Pickup Company ARDAGH	GROUP			Sc	hed Arrival	08/15/24 00:00	Sched Depa	art 08/15/24 00:00
Address 2145 CED	AR STREET, FI	REMONT	, OH 43420)				
Contact CHAD				(Office Hours		Phone	# (419)344-446 1
Directions								
Notes SHIPPING HOURS: 24/	7-PLATE TRAILI	ER-DRIV	ER PU# 20	112632				
Goods	Value	Qty	Pieces	Plts	Weight		PO #	APPT #
EMPTY CANS		0	0.00	25.0	7,550.0			
Drop Company FIDDLEH	AD BREWING	CO.		Sc	hed Arrival	08/16/24 00:00	Sched Depa	art08/16/24 00:00
Address 31 SAGE	COURT, SHELE	BURNE, V	/T 05482					
Contact JON				(Office Hours	0800-1600	Phone	# (802)399-2994
Directions								
Notes RECEIVING HOURS: 9								
Goods	Value	Qty	Pieces		Weight		PO #	APPT #
EMPTY CANS		0	0.00	25.0	7,550.0			
CARRIER AGREES TO PICK UP ALL SHIPMENTS REQUIRE TR ALL TRAILERS MUST BE CLE/ DRIVERS MUST VERIFY CASE IF SHIPMENT IS SEALED AND ENFORCEMENT, PROOF WILL B SEND INVOICES TO BROKERA DOUBLE BROKERING WILL RE REEFER SHIPMENTS MAY REC	ACKING, THRO AN, ODOR FREE /PALLET COUN' SEAL IS BROKI E REQUIRED. GE@SPINNING SULT IN FORFE	UGH TRL E, FREE (T MATCH EN PRIOI WHEELS EITURE C	JCKER TO OF LEAKS ES THE AN R TO DELV EXPRESS	OLS , FI AND AN IOUNT 'IERY F .COM R'S RIG	NE OF \$250.00 NY DEBRIS. SPECIFIED INE OF \$500.00 HT TO PAYMEN	FOR NON COM WILL BE IMPOS T UNDER THIS F	PLIANCE. SED, IF IS BROKE RATE CONFIRMA	N BY LAW

BROKER, and ZIGI FREIGHT INC hereafter referred to as CARRIER: both parties agree that BROKERS Load number 347741 will be moving between the locations above.

Charge				Amount	
CONTRACTED FLA	AT AMOUNT			\$1,800.00	
		Total Agre	ges \$1,800.00		
BY:		BY:	CHERYL JOHNSON		
Carrier:		Company:	SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS		
Title:		Title:	Broker		
Phone:	Fax:	Phone: (781)5	598-2323	Fax: (781)598-5180	
Authorized Signature:					





BILL TO: SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS 152 LYNNWAY SUITE 2D LYNN, MA 01902 INVOICE DATE: 08/26/2024 INVOICE #: 347741 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/26/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/15/2024		2145 Cedar St, Fremont, OH 43420, USA - 31 Sage Ct, Shelburne, VT 05482, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL	
\$1,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

MUEL OF .				
Page 1 of 1 Ardagh Met	STRAIGHT BILL	OF LADING		TOMER/CARRIER/PLANT
Ardagh Metal Packaging U	SA Corp.		SHIPPER 74100	'S NO.
Ardagh Metal Packaging USA Corr 2145 Cedar Street Fremont Others	p. 31 Sage C	n Honickman ourt		R (SCAC)
Fremont, OH 43420	Sneiburne,	VT 05482	VEHICL	E NO.
	08/16/2024	109:00:00 LN #: () PREPA	Z244787
SHIPPED DATE	00/10/2024	09.00.00	COL	LECT
08/15/2024 10:30:35		S/O # 2011	2632	
0093870	PECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	OTY LYRS CODE		UST. WEIGHT RT NO. (SUBJ TO CORR)
UNITS DESCRIPTION OF ANTIOLOGICAL				
PO Number: SO0249317/14335 TL5		204225 21 702	2 SO0249317/ 768/	AL12OZS16 4697
25 1014008UXM49B FIDDLEHEAD IPA 6.2% 1			14335 TL5 3-3 3	i)
fals 1				
Pallet numbers: 702000038533 7020 702026602730 702026602729 7020 702026602722 702026602724 7020 702026597867 702026597866	26602719 702026602718	702026602733 70 702026602726 70 702026602717 70	2026602735 702026 2026602725 7020266 2026602716 7020266	502732 702026602731 102723 702026602720 102738 702026602737
Covered by one or more of the followir	ig patents: 5,497,900			
The following phone number is only to Ph: 773-399-3207 Fax: 773-399-3944	be used for questions rela	ted to the Bioterroris	sm act	2
Pn: 773-393-3207 Tax. 170 000 01				2
			Packing Materiala	2040
25 <== TOTAL PACKAGES	PLACARDS TEND	ERED Y/N	Packing Materials	2840
			otherwise Subject to	
the property described below has been rece	rstood throughout this contract	igned and destined as	indicated applicable	
The property described below has been rece orded (contents and condition of contents of pa- elow. The Carrier (the word carrier being under passesion of the property described herein) a signation described below. It is mutually agree by time interested in all or any of said property. of the terms and conditions of the Uniform Di- eight Classification in effect on the date hereof rrier classification of Tariff, if this is a motor shi	grees to carry said property do d as to each Carrier to said de, that every service to be perform omestic Straight Bill of Lading , if this is a rail or rail-water sing oment, all of which terms and co	It usual place of delive stinations and as to eacl ned hereunder shall be s set forth in either (1) the iment, or (2) the applicat poditions are hereby inco	entity in be delive ry at the recourse of party at shall sign subject to carrier sh Uniform shipment ble motor other lawfu	bill of lading, if this shipment i red to the consignee with on the consignor, the consig n the space provided below. all not make delivery of vithout payment of freight and I charges.
The property described below has been recorded (contents and condition of contents of pa elow. The Carrier (the word carrier being under passession of the property described herein) a signation described below. It is mutually agree by time interested in all or any of said property. I of the terms and conditions of the Uniform D eight Classification in effect on the date hereof rrier classification of Tariff, if this is a motor shi rein by reference and made a part hereof. The property described above has been rec- ect on the date of the issuance of this Bill of La party classified, described, packaged, mark party classified, described, packaged, mark	grees to carry said property to da sto each Carrier to said de that every service to be perform omestic Straight Bill of Lading : if this is a rail or rail-water ship pment, all of which terms and c eived by the Carrier subject to ading. Shipper hereby certifies add labeled and are in pr	It usual place of delive stinations and as to each ned hereunder shall be s set forth in either (1) the ment, or (2) the applical onditions are hereby inco- the classifications and that the above names ar oper condition for trans	Tariffs in ticles are population ticles are party at upject to be motor party at subject to carrier sh shipment other lawfu Arda	Section 7 of the conditions of bill of lading, if this shipment is red to the consignee with on the consignor, the consig in the space provided below. all not make delivery of without payment of freight and il charges.
The property described above has been rec- ect on the date of the issuance of this Bill of Li- perly classified, described, packaged, mark ording to the applicable regulations of the I niliar with all of the terms and conditions of the n incorporated herein by reference, and the s	eived by the Carrier subject to ading. Shipper hereby certifies red and labeled and are in pr Department of Transportation. e Bill of Lading including those add terms and conditions are he	the classifications and that the above names ar oper condition for trans Shipper further certifies terms and conditions wi preby agreed to by the Sh	Tariffs in ticles are portation that it is (hich have hipper.	
The property described below has been rece ored (contents and condition of contents of pa elow. The Carrier (the word carrier being unde pasesion of the property described herein) as esignation described below. It is mutually agree by time interested in all or any of said property. I of the terms and conditions of the Uniform Di- reight Classification in effect on the date hereof trirer classification of Tariff, if this is a motor shi are noy reference and made a part hereof. The property described above has been rec- cect on the date of the issuance of this Bill of L cording to the applicable regulations of the the en incorporated herein by reference, and the s criter by the other issuance of this Bill of L cording to the applicable regulations of the the en incorporated herein by reference, and the s crived by:	grees to carry said property to dras to each Carrier to said dei that every service to be perform omestic Straight Bill of Lading s if this is a rail or rail-water sing pment, all of which terms and co eived by the Carrier subject to ading. Shipper hereby certifies i ed and labeled and are in pr Department of Transportation. e Bill of Lading including those aid terms and conditions are he Freight bill submitted for payme e-mail address below: USBEV-AP@ardaghgroup.co	the classifications and that the above names ar oper condition for trans Shipper further certifies terms and conditions wi preby agreed to by the Sh	Tariffs in ticles are portation that it is (hich have hipper.	h Metal Packaging USA Corp.
The pioperty described above has been rec- ect on the date of the issuance of this Bill of Li- operly classified, described, packaged, mark cording to the applicable regulations of the I miliar with all of the terms and conditions of the en incorporated herein by reference, and the s CEVED BY:	eived by the Carrier subject to ading. Shipper hereby certifies i ed and labeled and are in pr Department of Transportation. e Bill of Lading including those iaid terms and conditions are he Freight bill submitted for payme e-mail address below:	the classifications and that the above names ar oper condition for trans Shipper further certifies terms and conditions wi preby agreed to by the Sh	Tariffs in ticles are sportation that it is nich have nipper. Tiffy that the above trals are properly scribed, packaged, aboled and are in s for transportation the applicable the Department of	gh Metal Packaging USA Corp. SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNOR)